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SAN MARTINO AL CIMINO - 29-05-2004 - 02-06-2004

Torneo OP MEMORIAL D'AGOSTINO 0402051A

Luogo SAN MARTINO AL CIMINO  [Viterbo - Lazio]
Periodo 29-05-2004 - 02-06-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

29 2N Bellachioma Gianluca     ITA UMB PG 0 0 1963 M 117622

2 Bogosaljevic Miodrag            SUI 2002 0 0 1948 M 1306219

25 3N Bonanni Vincenzo         ITA LAZ VT 1592 0 0 1943 M 111279

31 2N Burla Massimo            ITA LAZ VT 1632 0 0 1979 M 119841

33 3N Cacciaconti Stefano      ITA LAZ RM 1526 0 0 1980 M 120774

27 1N Calisi Elia              ITA TOS LI 1802 0 0 1974 M 117275

20 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2059 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

32 3N Civilotti Roberto        ITA LAZ VT 1565 0 0 1970 M 120201

10 2N Cristofori Francesco     ITA UMB TR 1685 0 0 1951 M 101910

19 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1580 0 0 1930 M 108474

18 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA LAZ VT 1748 0 0 1986 M 107596

23 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA LAZ VT 1712 0 0 1975 M 109192

28 CM Giuliani Sante           ITA LAZ VT 2040 0 0 1965 M 817074 117572

4 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1844 0 0 1955 M 100824

1 IM Laketic Gojko                   SRB 2409 0 0 1961 M 900583

37 2N Lannaioli Alfonsino      ITA LAZ VT 1634 0 0 1950 M 123498

7 2N Marini Riccardo          ITA LAZ VT 1646 0 0 1949 M 101904

5 CM Massetti Gianfranco      ITA LAZ VT 2011 0 0 1957 M 101902

16 FM Molina Fabrizio          ITA EMI BO 2244 0 0 1965 M 805637 105461

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1969 M 108918

9 2N Narduzzi Nicola          ITA LAZ VT 1735 0 0 1963 M 101909

30 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1940 M 119335

14 NC Olivi Gabriele           ITA TOS GR 1473 0 0 1974 M 105323

35 3N Ottaviani Giovanni       ITA LAZ VT 1580 0 0 1974 M 121163

6 1N Palamides Carmine        ITA LAZ VT 1942 0 0 1956 M 101903

24 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1595 0 0 1960 M 110955

12 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1993 0 0 1988 F 815110 104277

11 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1643 0 0 1943 M 102656

36 3N Pastore Cosmas           ITA UMB TR 1580 0 0 1983 M 122763

22 3N Porcacchia Giovanni      ITA UMB TR 1572 0 0 1945 M 108919

17 Quimi Marco                     PER 2239 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

8 3N Reale Remo               ITA LAZ VT 1474 0 0 1944 M 101908

26 1N Riccio Roberto           ITA LAZ VT 1842 0 0 1973 M 114225

34 -M Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1994 M 120987

38 NC Tordi David              ITA UMB PG 1449 0 0 1978 M 123499

15 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1610 0 0 1944 M 105422

13 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1801 0 0 1946 M 104518
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 M

25 3N Bonanni Vincenzo         ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1943 M 111279

31 2N Burla Massimo            ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1979 M 119841

33 3N Cacciaconti Stefano      ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1980 M 120774

27 1N Calisi Elia              ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 117275

32 3N Civilotti Roberto        ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 120201

10 2N Cristofori Francesco     ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1951 M 101910

19 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1930 M 108474

18 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1986 M 107596

23 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1975 M 109192

4 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1955 M 100824

37 2N Lannaioli Alfonsino      ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1950 M 123498

7 2N Marini Riccardo          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1949 M 101904

5 CM Massetti Gianfranco      ITA 2011 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 101902

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 108918

9 2N Narduzzi Nicola          ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 101909

30 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1940 M 119335

14 NC Olivi Gabriele           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 105323

35 3N Ottaviani Giovanni       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 121163

6 1N Palamides Carmine        ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 101903

24 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1960 M 110955

11 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 102656

36 3N Pastore Cosmas           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1983 M 122763

22 3N Porcacchia Giovanni      ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1945 M 108919

8 3N Reale Remo               ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1944 M 101908

26 1N Riccio Roberto           ITA 1842 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1973 M 114225

38 NC Tordi David              ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1978 M 123499

15 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1944 M 105422

13 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1946 M 104518
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